Bunny Ground SQ
(Recessed Wall Luminaires)
CODE:
BB-1439.00BAXO-GH
GENERAL INFORMATION:
The Bunny Ground AS SQ is a compact recessed wall light designed for
step and pathway illumination in architectural environments. Featuring a
durable stainless steel AISI 316L housing and tempered glass diffuser, this

2.17”
(5.5 cm)
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-1439.00BAXO-GH-32-L1-350-DIM
BB-1439.00BAXO
-GH-32-L1-350-DIM
1 MODELS:
-32
Width / Length  - W/L:    1.26” (3.2 cm)
-45
Width / Length  - W/L:    1.77” (4.5 cm)
-55
Width / Length  - W/L:    2.17” (5.5 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
-L1
-L2
LED /	1 x 1W / 3000K / 1 x 122 lm
LED / 1 x 1W / 4000K / 1 x 130 lm
3 CONTROL GEAR/OPERATION RANGE:
-24V
-350
24 V DC
350 mA
4 FINISH OPTIONS:
Stainless steel
5 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-DAL
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Dali
6 ACSESSORIES:
-AC205-IP66
 -AC297
IP66 remote power
supply box
Wall recessed
rough-in housing
503
-AC212
 -AC612
Drywall Springs
Segno/Point
Rough-in
housing 50x105
1-877-964-4646
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/10/2026